OC-OTBOOM 20

Spraying Devices, Inc.

Revison 001 6/15/09 [}




OC-0OTBOOM20

6/19/2009
Ttem Number Item / Description Quantity

1 64-437 Hose Shank DbI500 3/4 HB xBlank Dry Boom 1
2 24-110 Hose Clamp #10 4
3 64-435 Hose Shank 750 Dbl 3/4 HB x 3/4 HB Dry Boom 1
4 21-930 Hose 3/4 In ID 200 PSI Per Ft 5.277
5 64-436 Hose Shank 3/4 HB x 1/2 MPT Dry Boom 1
6 64-415 Check Valve 10 PST 3
7 |64-414 Rubber Diaphragm 3
8 64-411 Single Nozzle Body W/CheckValve 3
5 64-403 Strainer Screen Nylon 3
10 64-404 Rubber Washer 3
11 64-613 Tip FL-6.5VS 3
12 64-420 CapTK/FL/TX/T6/Hose 3
13 41-106 Channel Nut 3/8 In 6
14 11-459 Mount/OC Boom Nozzle 2
15 64-445 Diaphragm Check Valve 3/4 In 2
16 52-112 Elbow Adapter 3/4 MPT x 3/4 In HB Poly 2
17 64-770 Nozzle Boom Jet Brass 2
18 11-213-64 Cross Member 64 In/DSB & SBE 1
19 53-092 Elbow Adapter 1/2 FPT x 3/4 In HB 1
20 11-791 Center Section/OC-OTBoom 1
21 32-1025S Hex Bolt 3/8 NC x 3/4 In SST 6
22 42-503 Flat Washer 3/8 In SST 2
23 34-104 Hex Bolt 1/2 x 1-1/4 In 8
24 42-104 Flat Washer 1/2 In 4
26 111-212-40 Upright 40 In/Windbreaker 2000 2
2F 11-768 Boom Mount 2
28 134-107 Hex Bolt 1/2 x 2 In 4
29 41-104 Hex Nut 1/2 In 12
= :

41-512 Lock Nut Nylon 5/16 In NC SST




31 43-102EX Lock Washer 5/16 In SST Externa 3
32 31-503 Hex Bolt 5/16 x 1 In SST 3
33 143-104 Lock Washer 1/2 In 8
34 %70-357 Decal Seficl and Model Number 1




